
SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL916 Emp Name Abhishek Saxena

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000000100
8

Location Sonia Vihar Delhi Designation Assistant Manager ESI No.

Date of Birth 08-APR-1986 Bank A/c No 114501515286 Pan No. BYFPS3962K

Date of Joining 16-MAR-2015 Gender M EPS No. DSNHP0008593000000100
8

UAN 100073283252 Global Date of Joining 16-MAR-2015

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Site Allowance

Special Allowance

18,043.00

9,022.00

833.00

5,000.00

19,949.00

72,172.00

36,088.00

3,332.00

20,000.00

79,796.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

RoundOff

2,165.00

0.00

0.00

8,660.00

0.75

0.25

Total Earnings 52,847.00  211,388.00 Total Deductions 2,165.00 8,661.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 50,682.00

    In Words    Rupees Fifty  Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Two Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/09/2021



SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL1147 Emp Name Amit Kumar

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000001123
7

Location Sonia Vihar Delhi Designation Engineer ESI No.

Date of Birth 02-MAR-1998 Bank A/c No 244601513697 Pan No. FYBPK9940M

Date of Joining 08-JUL-2019 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101485525919 Global Date of Joining 08-07-2019

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Special Allowance

12,104.00

6,052.00

833.00

13,038.00

48,416.00

24,208.00

3,332.00

52,152.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

RoundOff

1,800.00

0.00

0.00

7,200.00

0.75

0.25

Total Earnings 32,027.00  128,108.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 7,201.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 30,227.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty  Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Seven Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

07/09/2021





SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL696 Emp Name Mohan Adhikari

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000000072
6

Location Sonia Vihar Delhi Designation Assistant Manager ESI No.

Date of Birth 20-MAY-1980 Bank A/c No 039901548104 Pan No. AMEPA3609D

Date of Joining 01-FEB-2010 Gender M EPS No. DSNHP0008593000000072
6

UAN 100229491253 Global Date of Joining 01-FEB-2010

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

PERFORMANCE BONUS

Site Allowance

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

17,641.00

8,821.00

0.00

5,000.00

24,103.00

0.00

70,564.00

35,284.00

55,164.00

20,000.00

96,412.00

13,791.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Medical Insurance Recovery

Salary advance

RoundOff

2,117.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,468.00

0.75

20,000.00

59,761.00

0.25

Total Earnings 55,565.00  291,215.00 Total Deductions 2,117.00 88,230.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 53,448.00

    In Words    Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Eight Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/09/2021



SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL864 Emp Name Harpreet Singh

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000000095
8

Location Sonia Vihar Delhi Designation Engineer ESI No.

Date of Birth 15-DEC-1977 Bank A/c No 091001518965 Pan No. DHHPS6391M

Date of Joining 02-DEC-2013 Gender M EPS No. DSNHP0008593000000095
8

UAN 100021897510 Global Date of Joining 02-DEC-2013

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

LTA Payment

Site Allowance

Special Allowance

14,776.00

7,388.00

833.00

0.00

5,000.00

16,311.00

59,104.00

29,552.00

3,332.00

30,912.00

20,000.00

65,244.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

RoundOff

1,800.00

0.00

0.00

7,200.00

0.75

0.25

Total Earnings 44,308.00  208,144.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 7,201.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 42,508.00

    In Words    Rupees Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Eight Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/09/2021



SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL1278 Emp Name Nisha Gupta

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000001137
1

Location Sonia Vihar Delhi Designation Senior Executive ESI No.

Date of Birth 30-JUL-1990 Bank A/c No 385101507379 Pan No. BEGPG2469J

Date of Joining 04-JAN-2021 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 100260204270 Global Date of Joining 04-01-2021

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Special Allowance

14,292.00

7,146.00

833.00

15,718.00

57,168.00

28,584.00

3,332.00

62,872.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

RoundOff

1,800.00

0.00

0.00

7,200.00

0.75

0.25

Total Earnings 37,989.00  151,956.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 7,201.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 36,189.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Nine Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/09/2021



SUEZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unitech Business Park, Tower A,

2nd Floor, South City 1,

Gurugram - 122001

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2021

Emp Code SIPL801 Emp Name Shankar Lal Suthar

Department O&M Cost Center SOVX396100 PF No. DSNHP0008593000000
0831

Location WAZIRABAD DELHI Designation Assistant Manager ESI No.

Date of Birth 03-02-1984 Bank A/c No 154601502889 Pan No. AEZPL5362B

Date of Joining 02-05-2011 Gender M EPS No. DSNHP0008593000000
0831

UAN 100347413366 Global Date of
Joining

02-05-2011

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

PERFORMANCE BONUS

Site Allowance

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

28,672.00

14,336.00

0.00

5,000.00

39,175.00

0.00

114,688.00

57,344.00

89,652.00

20,000.00

156,700.00

22,413.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Salary advance

Income Tax

RoundOff

3,441.00

0.00

0.00

4,837.00

0.00

13,764.00

0.75

97,123.00

21,667.00

0.25

Total Earnings 87,183.00  460,797.00 Total Deductions 8,278.00 132,555.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 78,905.00

    In Words    Rupees Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Five Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.


